
CSC Star Spectacular January 17th, 2026  

Flight List  

CanSkate 5 – 1 Flight ( 3 Skaters )  

Flight A  

1. Grace Barkley – Cremona   
2. Brynlee Casebeer  
3. Marlize Vendiola  

CanSkate 6 – 1 Flight ( 3 Skaters )  

Flight B  

1. Hannah Hazelwood  
2. Millie Jensen  
3. Madelyn Tennant 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Star 1 Elements - 4 Flights ( 20 Skaters )  

Flight C  
1. Sara Bessey - Carstairs Skating Club  
2. Mataeah Black – Bowden Skating Club  
3. Frances Breau – Carstairs Skating Club   
4. Anika Crocker – Cremona Skating Club  
5. Harlow Davidson – Didsbury Skating Club  

Flight D   

1. Hazel Dixon – Carstairs Skating Club 
2. Neave Emby – Carstairs Skating Club  
3. Avery Hill – Cremona Skating Club  
4. Hazel Hossni – Crossfield Skating Club 
5. Abigail Hurt – Crossfield Skating Club  

Flight E  
1. Mackenzie Ireland – Crossfield Skating Club 
2. Adilen Jove – Cremona Skating Club  
3. Lexus Kennelly – Didsbury Skating Club  
4. Elise Kennelly – Didsbury Skating Club  
5. Dana Kriz – Crossfield Skating Club  

Flight F  
1. Breyah Langlois – Carstairs Skating Club  
2. Rachel Lowen - Crossfield Skating Club  
3. Gracie Smith - Crossfield Skating Club  
4. Cora Vandenberghe - Crossfield Skating Club  
5. Emily Vandenberghe - Crossfield Skating Club 

 



Star 3 Solos – 1 Flight (7 Skaters)  

Flight G  
1. Kristen Frederick - Crossfield Skating Club  
2. Brooke Galay – Bowden Skating Club  
3. Jayden Hein – Crossfield Skating Club  
4. Selene Pratt – Olds Figure Skating Club   
5. Reece Sahli – Bowden Skating Club  
6. Isabel Sherwood – Bowden Skating Club  
7. Isla Spence – Cremona Skating Club  

Star 2 Solos – 2 Flights (10 Skaters)  

Flight H  

1. Sabella Black – Bowden Skating Club 
2. Ivy Cook – Cremona Skating Club  
3. Lexi Earle – Cremona Skating Club  
4. Neave Emby – Carstairs Skating Club  
5. Hazel Hossini – Crossfield Skating Club  

Flight I   
1. Mackenzie Ireland – Crossfield Skating Club  
 2. Olivia Keogh – Carstairs Skating Club  
3. Magnolia Payne - Crossfield Skating Club  
4. Tabitha McPike – Cremona Skating Club  
5. Kara Kriz - Crossfield Skating Club 

 



Flight J   

Star 1 Team Events   

Team Frost – Crossfield Skating Club  

1. Cora Vandenberghe  
2. Abigail Hurt 
3. Rachael Lowen  

Team Glide – Crossfield Skating Club  

1. Dana Kriz  
2. Gracie Smith  
3. Emily Vandenberghe   

Team Triple A – Cremona Skating Club   

1. Anika Crocker  
2. Avery Hill  
3. Adilen Jove   

Team Onxy Ice - Carstairs Skating Club   

1. Frances Breau  
2. Hazel Dixon  
3. Neave Emby  
4. Breyha Langlois 

 
 
 
 



Star 3 Team Events  

Flight K  

Team Fire On Ice – Cremona Skating Club  

1. Lexi Earle  
2. Catalina Ireland  
3. Isla Spence  

Team Bowden Blades – Bowden Skating Club  

1. Brooke Galay  
2. Reece Sahli  
3. Isabel Sherwood  

Team Skate Sisters – Cremona Skating Club  

1. Ruby Hallett  
2. Tabitha McPike 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Star 2 Team Events   

Flight L  

Team Bowden Icicles – Bowden Skating Club  

1. Sabella Black  
2. Mataeah Black  

Team Edge Effect – Crossfield Skating Club  

1. Hazel Hossini  
2. Mackenzie Ireland  
3. Kara Kriz  
4. Magnolia Payne 


